
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

03 

75 

55 

22 

Class 

P2 

FM 

FM 

FE 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

Name 

Anders Graff 

Colin Kaminsky 

Bob Kaminsky 

Tom Muffler 

Hometown 

Kohler WI 

Homer Glen IL 

Homer Glen IL 

Florissant MO 

Region 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

STL 

Member_ID 

286126 

137036_4 

137036_1 

451973 

Make-Model 

Prince LSR 

Mazda Star Mazda 

Mazda Star Mazda 

Van Diemen FE 

Laps 

22 

22 

21 

18 

Best Tm 

1:07.758 

1:11.574 

1:13.034 

1:18.271 

Sponsor 

Lindstrand Motorsports, Inc. 

Slick Locks 

Slick Locks 

Operation Gratitude / Armed Forces Motorsports / SOS Rehydrate / House of Jerky 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:07.758) for P2 by Anders Graff. 

Race duration 25:47.731 

Printed: 4/25/2015 4:51:14 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward: Fred Cummings 

Blackhawk Valley, Chicago, Land O’ Lakes, and Milwaukee Regions 

Chairman SOM: Paula Spencer 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1:10.293 

Avg. Speed 

99.785 

Best Lap Tm 

1:07.758 

Best Speed 

103.604 

Best Lap by 

03 - Anders Graff 

CenDiv Drivers School and Double Region 

Sanction 15-RQ-3563-S Group 5 

G5R1=ASR, P1, P2, S2, FA, FB, FC, CFC, FE, FM, FS 

Race (22 Laps) started at 16:09:15 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

4/25/2015 16:09 

CenDiv Drivers School and 
Double Regional Saturday- Posted 5:10

Official Race


